
Contractor Contract Number Email

AEGIS.net, Inc. W52P1J22A0008 cathy.holzle@aegis.net; michael.callihan@aegis.net; contracts@aegis.net;

Aeyon (Artlin) Consulting W52P1J22A0014 mehogenmiller@artlinconsulting.com; ssingh@artlinconsulting.com; djpiper@aeyon.us; JAICTEBPA@aeyon.us;

Agiletrailblazers W52P1J22A0009 william@agiletrailblazers.com;  santosh@agiletrailblazers.com; robertg@agiletrailblazers.com; brittanyp@agiletrailblazers.com; 

Alagant Tech LLC W52P1J22A0010 Mhaddock7@gmail.com; eli.liang@alagant.com;

Anika Systems W52P1J22A0011 Kiran.gullapalli@anikasystems.com; Gregory.Anderson@Anikasystems.com;

Applied Information 

Sciences, Inc. (AIS) 

W52P1J22A0012 Bill.heenan@appliedis.com; Chelsea.cerwinski@appliedis.com; Chelsea.Cerwinski@ais.com; Bill.Heenan@ais.com;

Archarithm W52P1J22A0013 randy.riley@arcarithm.com; Eric.mead@arcarithm.com; Brent.mccoy@arcarithm.com; Peter.lenzner@arcarithm.com;

Assured Information 

Security, Inc. (AIS)

W52P1J22A0015 capodiferron@ainfosec.com; nasholdj@ainfosec.com;

BCMC W52P1J22A0016 rfpbox@bcmcgroup.com

BlueHalo W52P1J22A0017 Tracy.Krym@bluehalo.com; Del.Beilstein@bluehalo.com; Camille.gardner@bluehalo.com; christina.chambliss@bluehalo.com;

Boeing Intelligence and 

Analytics

W52P1J22A0018 BIA_JAIC_TE@bia-boeing.com;

Booz Allen Hamilton W52P1J22A0019 escaravage_steven@bah.com; putman_jeremy@bah.com; BAH_JAIC_TnE_BPA@bah.com; Guerrero_Silvio@bah.com; 

BrainTrust Corporation W52P1J22A0020 ydastagir@outlook.com; brian@braintrustcorp.com;

BreakPoint Labs LLC W52P1J22A0021 wglodek@breakpoint-labs.com; contracts@breakpoint-labs.com;

Bulls Run Group W52P1J22A0022 stoney@bullsrungroup.com; bd@bullsrungroup.com;

CACI Inc Federal W52P1J22A0023  william.liu@caci.com; james.chipman@caci.com;

Celerity Government 

Solutions, LLC dba 

Xcelerate Solutions

W52P1J22A0025 mdrever@xceleratesolutions.com;  lpatino@xceleratesolutions.com; glavoie@xceleratesolutions.com; DOlmes@xceleratesolutions.com; jaic@xceleratesolutions.com;

Charles River Analytics 

Inc. 

W52P1J22A0026 contracts@cra.com; production@cra.com; salesforce@cra.com; dstouch@cra.com; rhyland@cra.com; yfuller@cra.com;

clearAvenue W52P1J22A0079 srini@clearAvenue.com; Russ.cook@clearavenue.com; divya@clearavenue.com; joseph.zelenak@clearavenue.com; 

COLSA Corporation W52P1J22A0027 jsebastian@colsa.com; mshamblin@colsa.com; tmagnusson@colsa.com; cdickens@colsa.com;

Computer Integration and 

Programming Solutions

W52P1J22A0028 Rbhutani@cips.com;   

CrowdAI W52P1J22A0029 robert.miller@crowdai.com; nic@crowdai.com; tobin@crowdai.com;

Cybermedia Technologies, 

Inc. (CTEC) 

W52P1J22A0030 kramesh@ctec-corp.com; sedens@ctec-corp.com; zbelkada@ctec-corp.com;

Data Machines 

Corporation (DMC) 

W52P1J22A0031 LindsayMercer@datamachines.io; SteveWood@datamachines.io; EricKaden@datamachines.io;

DataRobot Inc W52P1J22A0032 jr.morell@datarobot.com; james.watson@datarobot.com;

DCS Corporation W52P1J22A0033 cwessels@dcscorp.com; tlee@dcscorp.com; afarris@dcscorp.com;

Dhara W52P1J22A0034 arun@dhara-it.com; ines@dhara-it.com; sastry@dhara-it.com;

Diaconia W52P1J22A0035 Praveen@diaconia.com; JAIC@diaconia.com;

Eccalon, LLC W52P1J22A0036 camylle.coley@eccalon.com; francisco.molinero@eccalon.com;

Echelon Systems Inc W52P1J22A0037 ahumayun@applied.co; colincarroll@applied.co; ahumayun@appliedintuition.com; 

Edge Case Research W52P1J22A0038 mwagner@ecr-defense.ai; efelix@ecr-defense.ai;

Epsilon C51, Inc. W52P1J22A0049 cguevara@epsilonsystems.com; jhuber@epsilonsystems.com;

Ernst and Young W52P1J22A0039 james.menard@ey.com; david.lewandoski@ey.com;

Forward Edge W52P1J22A0040 eric@forwardedge-ai.com; george@forwardedge-ai.com; Vijay@forwardedge-ai.com;

HII Mission Driven 

Innovative Solutions

W52P1J22A0041 laura.drummer@hii-tsd.com; richard.bennett@hii-tsd.com;

IBM Corporation W52P1J22A0042 sheehanr@us.ibm.com; dnolan@us.ibm.com; jwoodwar@us.ibm.com; Brian.Dravis@ibm.com;

Image Matters LLC W52P1J22A0043 harryn@imagemattersllc.com; randyg@imagemattersllc.com; stacyh@imagemattersllc.com; jims@imagemattersllc.com; kurtb@imagemattersllc.com; 

InterImage W52P1J22A0044 kbranstetter@iimage.com; lsteele@iimage.com; 

Intrinsic W52P1J22A0045 jhruby@intrinsic.ventures;

iSenpai W52P1J22A0046 pmo@isenpai.com; tsonnenberg@isenpai.com; bd@isenpai.com;

JANUS Research Group, 

LLC 

W52P1J22A0047 jaic-te-pba@janusresearch.com;

Jasper Solutions W52P1J22A0048 apatel@jaspersolutions.com; sejal@jaspersolutions.com;

KBR/Centauri, LLC W52P1J22A0050 Toni.Johnson@us.kbr.com; Jeff.Houchard@us.kbr.com; Lisa.D.Thompson@us.kbr.com; christine.dauwen@us.kbr.com;

L3 Harris W52P1J22A0051 Ed.Stulginsky@L3Harris.com; Christopher.Tome@L3Harris.com;

Leidos, Inc W52P1J22A0052 Curtis.C.Kellogg@leidos.com; MATTHEW.G.REARDON@leidos.com; WILLIAM.T.YOUNG@leidos.com;

Lockheed Martin W52P1J22A0053 scott.d.harding@lmco.com; michael.1.king@lmco.com; otto.j.wilbert@lmco.com; mauricio.castillo-effen@lmco.com;

Logistics Management 

Institute (LMI)

W52P1J22A0054 sjones@lmi.org; croxbrough@lmi.org; sdearmond@lmi.org;

ManTech W52P1J22A0055  Lynn.Pierson@ManTech.com;

Manutek Inc. W52P1J22A0056 ydastagir@outlook.com; manohar@manutekusa.com;

Millennium Corporation W52P1J22A0057 Christian.Rush@millgroupinc.com; contract@millgroupinc.com; Cedric.Henry@millgroupinc.com; Lisa.Kralovic@millgroupinc.com;

MORSE Corp W52P1J22A0058 enelson@morsecorp.com; jtorgerson@morsecorp.com;

NextGen Federal Systems W52P1J22A0059 lfox@nextgenfed.com; tlewis@nextgenfed.com;

Noblis W52P1J22A0060 Eric.kukula@noblis.org; andrew.wylie@noblis.org; 

Northrop Grumman W52P1J22A0061 joshua.akers@ngc.com;

Octo Consulting Group, 

LLC 

W52P1J22A0062 JAIC_TE_BPA@octo.us; 

OneGlobe LLC W52P1J22A0063 bobby.peterson@oneglobeit.com;

Peraton (Perspecta) Labs W52P1J22A0064 jchiang@perspectalabs.com; smckechnie@perspectalabs.com;

Prescient Edge W52P1J22A0065 JAICTE@prescientedge.com; 

QED Systems, LLC W52P1J22A0066 mberry@qed-sys.com; jblack@qed-sys.com; sbalda@qed-sys.com;

Quantum W52P1J22A0068  dscott@quantum-intl.com; LMayo@quantum-intl.com; adavis@quantum-intl.com;

Radiance Technologies, 

Inc

W52P1J22A0070 brad.atkins@radiancetech.com; ben.bramblett@radiancetech.com; Amy.bailey@radiancetech.com;

RGBSI Aerospace & 

Defense

W52P1J22A0071 PAUL.HARTMAN@RGBSIAERO.COM; mark.ritzmann@rgbsiaero.com; shweta.kumar@rgbsiaero.com; corbin.hartman@rgbsiaero.com; 

Sancorp Consulting, LLC W52P1J22A0072 frank.sanchez@sancorpconsulting.com; krsanchez@sancorpconsulting.com; 

Scale AI Inc. W52P1J22A0073 alex@scale.com; elliot@scale.com; contracts@scalegov.com; brandon.glier@scalegov.com; 

Seed Innovations, LLC W52P1J22A0074 CDAO_TE@seed-innovations.com

SHR Consulting Group W52P1J22A0075 raifle.demetrius@shrgroupllc.com; james.teller@shrgroupllc.com; Contracts@shrgroupllc.com; 

SoKat W52P1J22A0076 san@sokat.co; susan@sokat.com; jim@sokat.com;

Summit2Sea W52P1J22A0077 bryan.eckle@sum2sea.com; laurian.eckle@sum2sea.com;

Swain Online Inc, d/b/a 

Swain Techs

W52P1J22A0078 bd@swaintechs.com;

Technica W52P1J22A0080 tfletcher@technicacorp.com;

Trillion ERP VentureTech, 

LLC (TERP)

W52P1J22A0081 vikram@ttsiglobal.com; smalladi@ttsiglobal.com; terp-submissions@ttsiglobal.com;

Turbo Federal W52P1J22A0082 simon@turbofederal.com; Eugene.mauro@tem-sw.com; luke@castlelock.com;

Veritone Inc W52P1J22A0084 jgacek@veritone.com; asanchez@veritone.com;  ppreston@veritone.com;

Webworld Technologies 

Inc. dba WTI

W52P1J22A0007 tkgonsalves@wti-solutions.com; daryl.cox925@gmail.com;

World Wide Technology 

(WWT)

W52P1J22A0085 Clayton.Thomas@wwt.com; Andrew.Terwillinger@wwt.com;

Yakshna Solutions, Inc. 

(YSI) 

W52P1J22A0086 krish@yakshna.com; Vidhya@yakshna.com; kyleh@yakshna.com; karmac@yakshna.com 
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